Key Features
n Up to 2 Watts at 70°C
n Values down to R10
n 8 chip sizes
n Ideal for current
detection
n Value marked on resistor
n Sizes 0201 to 2512

See above for
applicability
How to Order
SMD Low Ohmic - Current Sense Resistors
Type RL73 Series
Embossed Plastic Tape Specifications
Type A B W E F P0 P1 P2 øD0 T
RL(P)73 2H 2.80±0.10 5.50±0.10 12.0±0.10 1.75±0.10 5.5±0.05 4.00±0.05 4.00±0.10 2.00±0.05 1.50+0.10 1.00±0.20
RL73 3A 3.50±0.10 6.70±0.10 12.0±0.10 1.75±0.10 5.5±0.05 4.00±0.05 4.00±0.10 2.00±0.05 1.50+0.10 1.00±0.20
RLP73 3A 3.38±0.10 6.68±0.10 12.0±0.30 1.75±0.10 5.5±0.01 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 2.00±0.05 1.50+0.05 1.45±0.20
5
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and TE (logo) are trademarks.
Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this datasheet, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other
representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein
at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability
or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this datasheet are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  RL73K3AR24JTE  RLP73N2AR10JTD  RLP73N2AR27JTD  RLP73K2AR56JTD  RLP73N2AR33JTD
RLP73N2AR22JTD  RLP73N3AR082JTE  RLP73M3AR022JTE  RLP73K3AR15JTE  RLP73M3AR033JTE
RLP73K3AR47JTE  RLP73K3AR18JTE  RLP73K3AR22JTE  RLP73N2AR30JTD  RLP73V2BR015JTD
RLP73K1E1R0FTDF  RLP73M2BR047JTD  RLP73K3A1R0JTE  RLP73N1ER10JTD  RLP73K2BR68JTD
RLP73K3A1R0FTDF  RLP73V2BR020JTD  RLP73N1JR10JTD  RLP73K2BR10JTD  RLP73K2AR51FTDF
RLP73K2BR15JTD  RLP73M2AR068JTD  2-2176055-5  2-2176051-5  2176057-5  2176051-1  2176051-8  2176055-1
3-2176057-3  4-2176055-9  1-2176057-7  2-2176051-4  RLP73V2BR012JTD  RLP73N1ER47JTD  RLP73K2AR56FTDF
  RLP73N1JR18FTDF  RLP73V3AR016FTDF  RLP73K2BR11FTDF  RLP73K3AR62FTDF  RLP73M1ER091FTDF
RLP73N1ER30FTDF  RLP73K3AR24FTDF  RLP73N1JR30FTDF  RLP73K3AR43FTDF  RLP73M3AR039FTDF
RLP73K1ER82JTD  RLP73K1JR75FTDF  RLP73N1ER13JTD  RLP73K3AR82FTDF  RLP73N2AR12FTDF
RLP73N2BR091FTDF  RLP73K3AR30FTDF  RLP73K3AR33FTDF  RLP73M1JR056FTDF  RLP73K2BR18FTDF